

Cr. Revision No. 184 of 2012

05.01.2019 Present: Ms. Meera Devi, Advocate, vice counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Hemant Vaid Addl. A.G. with Mr. Y.S. Thakur and Mr. Vikrant Chandel, Dy. A.G., for respondent No.2.

List along with RSA No. 395 & 454 of 2017 and
Cr. Appeal No. 12 of 2010.

5th January, 2019
(kck)

**(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.**